

Laurel Brewfest October 5, 2024 Miller's Horse Palace 4:00pm-8:00pm Proceeds will benefit the "Laurel Beautification Projects"

CONTACT INFO

YES! We would like to register as a Participating Brewery for the 4th Annual Laurel Brewfest.

For this event, Breweries generously agree to serve their brews for the tastings in support of the Laurel Brewfest and the "Laurel Beautification Project". We encourage Breweries to send a representative to serve and promote their products, but if unable to do so, we will provide a volunteer to pour your beer. Attendance is expected to be 500 or more people.

BREWERY INFO	CONTACT INFO	
NAME:	NAME:	
<u>CITY:</u>	ADDRESS:	
EMAIL:	EMAIL:	
PHONE:	<u>PHONE</u> :	

- > Are you licensed through the state of Montana to sell your brews? Yes _____ No
- > Will you have brewery representatives at the event to maintain your booth? Yes_____ No

BREWS	YOU	WILL	BE	SERVING:

BREW #1:

Keg Size Circle one: 1/2BBL 13.2BBL 1/6BBL 1/4BBL

BREW #2:

Keg Size Circle one: 1/2BBL 13.2BBL 1/6BBL 1/4BBL

We have space for about 15-20 booths and are seeking a diverse selection of brews. Submit your registration by Aug 1, 2024 to make sure you are included in all the advertisement!

Signature _____

Date

Cost:____

Cost:____

Please sign and return this form to: Laurel Chamber of Commerce 108 East Main ST, Laurel, MT 59044 or



Laurel Brewfest Information Sheet

Saturday, October 5, 2024 * Set up 2:00pm

EQUIPMENT

Please bring your own tent, banner, cold plate/jockey box equipment, and ice tub. We will provide the ice and table.

* Event 4:00pm-8:00pm

BEER POURING

We request that breweries send 1-2 representatives to maintain the booth. Breweries seeking volunteers to serve their beer, with their equipment, should contact us at least 2 weeks in advance. We ask that you bring 2 kegs of your top 2 selling brews. Tapping a second keg needs approval by Brewfest staff.

BEER AWARDS

We will feature the ever popular **People's Choice** voting throughout the event, announcing the winners with an award around 7:30pm. Best of luck to all of you!!!

PROVIDED FOR YOU

Laurel Brewfest will provide your booth with an 8' table, voting receptacle, and ice as needed. Water stations for rinsing glasses are placed around the room. If you have further needs please let us know. Note: Laurel Brewfest volunteers will maintain the overflow buckets and give breaks to brewery personnel as needed. Ice Runners will also be on hand to help.